
General information about company

Scrip code 539807

NSE Symbol INFIBEAM

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE483S01020

Name of the company Infibeam Avenues Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes Yes Yes Yes

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

1/20/26, 6:56 PM SHP_Q3_25-26.html

file:///D:/Anjali Dhobi/1. IAL/2. Stock exchange/Q3 2025-26/Quarter compliance/6. Shareholding Pattern/SHP_Q3_25-26.html 2/28



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 5.67

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 5.92

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 6.38

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 7.72

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 7.17
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

9 953066288 944694 954010982 27.29 954010982 954010982 27.29 954010982

(B) Public 752612 2508576471 18432237 2527008708 72.27 2527008708 2527008708 72.27 43147894 43147894 2570156602

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 15401080 0 15401080 15401080 15401080 0.44 15401080

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

1 15401080 0 15401080 0.44 15401080 15401080 0.44 15401080

Total 752622 3477043839 19376931 3496420770 100 3496420770 3496420770 100 43147894 43147894 3539568664
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of

equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

26.95 954010982

(B) Public 72.61 2526955748 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

15401080

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0.44 15401080

Total 100 3496367810 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg: X Class

eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 7 682222096 944694 683166790 19.54 683166790 683166790 19.54 683166790

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1 266608932 0 266608932 7.63 266608932 266608932 7.63 266608932

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 8 948831028 944694 949775722 27.16 949775722 949775722 27.16 949775722

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

1 4235260 0 4235260 0.12 4235260 4235260 0.12 4235260

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 1 4235260 0 4235260 0.12 4235260 4235260 0.12 4235260

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

9 953066288 944694 954010982 27.29 954010982 954010982 27.29 954010982

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 5 5586331 0 5586331 0.16 5586331 5586331 0.16 0 0 5586331

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 2 2517500 0 2517500 0.07 2517500 2517500 0.07 0 0 2517500

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 1 40000 0 40000 0 40000 40000 0 0 0 40000

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 8 8143831 0 8143831 0.23 8143831 8143831 0.23 0 0 8143831

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

100 191628057 12546 191640603 5.48 191640603 191640603 5.48 0 0 191640603

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

8 5832797 629490 6462287 0.18 6462287 6462287 0.18 0 0 6462287

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 108 197460854 642036 198102890 5.67 198102890 198102890 5.67 0 0 198102890

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(c) Shareholding by
Companies or

1 3000 0 3000 0 3000 3000 0 0 0 3000
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Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 1 3000 0 3000 0 3000 3000 0 0 0 3000

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

3 514580591 0 514580591 14.72 514580591 514580591 14.72 0 0 514580591

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 2 4041360 0 4041360 0.12 4041360 4041360 0.12 600000 600000 4641360

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 6809 0 6809 0 6809 6809 0 0 0 6809

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

741824 702579632 10932450 713512082 20.41 713512082 713512082 20.41 1644042 1644042 715156124

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

327 616346086 3245571 619591657 17.72 619591657 619591657 17.72 40903852 40903852 660495509

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 4245 73791400 413041 74204441 2.12 74204441 74204441 2.12 0 0 74204441

(l) Bodies Corporate 763 125863638 1163337 127026975 3.63 127026975 127026975 3.63 0 0 127026975

(m) Any Other
(specify) 5330 265759270 2035802 267795072 7.66 267795072 267795072 7.66 0 0 267795072

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 752495 2302968786 17790201 2320758987 66.38 2320758987 2320758987 66.38 43147894 43147894 2363906881

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

752612 2508576471 18432237 2527008708 72.27 2527008708 2527008708 72.27 43147894 43147894 2570156602

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

1 15401080 0 15401080 0.44 15401080 15401080 0.44 15401080

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

1 15401080 0 15401080 15401080 15401080 0.44 15401080

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 752622 3477043839 19376931 3496420770 100 3496420770 3496420770 100 43147894 43147894 3539568664
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Total
(A+B+C ) 752622 3477043839 19376931 3496420770 100 3496420770 3496420770 100 43147894 43147894 3539568664
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 19.3 683166790

(d) Any Other
(specify) 7.53 266608932

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 26.83 949775722

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0.12 4235260

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 0.12 4235260

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

26.95 954010982

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 0.16 5586331 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.07 2517500 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 40000 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 0.23 8143831 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

5.41 191640603 0 0 0
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(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.18 6462287 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 5.6 198102890 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

0 3000 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 0 3000 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

14.54 514580591 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0.13 4041360 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0 6809 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

20.2 713459122 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

18.66 619591657 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 2.1 74204441 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 3.59 127026975 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 7.57 267795072 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 66.79 2320706027 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

72.61 2526955748 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 2 ) Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and

0.44 15401080
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Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

15401080

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 3496367810

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 3496367810

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)
Due to sad demise of Late Mr. Subhashchandra Rambhai Amin (Member of Promoter Group), 37,64,680 Fully Paid-up
shares were transmitted to Ms. Shetal Samirbhai Patel and remaining 37,64,680 Fully Paid-up shares were transmitted to
Mr. Vishal Subhashchandra Amin, Legal Heir of the deceased Member respectively.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vishal Ajitbhai
Mehta

Ajit Champaklal
Mehta

Jayshreeben
Ajitbhai Mehta

Nirali Vishal
Mehta

Late Subhashchandra
Rambhai Amin

Pallaviben
Kumarpal Shah

Vishal
Subhashchandra
Amin

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300021567 150686689 150686689 76941111 0 121360 3764680

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0 0 0 0 944694 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

300021567 150686689 150686689 76941111 944694 121360 3764680

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.58 4.31 4.31 2.2 0.03 0 0.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 300021567 150686689 150686689 76941111 944694 121360 3764680

Total 300021567 150686689 150686689 76941111 944694 121360 3764680

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 8.58 4.31 4.31 2.2 0.03 0 0.11

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

300021567 150686689 150686689 76941111 944694 121360 3764680

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.48 4.26 4.26 2.17 0.03 0 0.11

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

300021567 150686689 150686689 76941111 944694 121360 3764680

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Bhadrika Arvind Shah Shreya Nisarg Parikh Mokshadaben Pravinbhai Sheth Ajit Mehta HUF Vishal Mehta HUF Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 682222096

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0 0 0 0 0 944694

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 683166790

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 19.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 683166790

Total 0 0 0 0 0 683166790

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 19.54

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 683166790

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 19.3

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 683166790

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Infinium Motors
Private Limited

Infinium
Communications Private
Limited

Infinium Motors
(Gujarat) Private
Limited

Advanced Energy
Resources & Management
Private Limited

YORO
Club LLP

VIMA
Enterprises
LLP

V.M.
Associates

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

266608932 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

266608932 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.63 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 266608932 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 266608932 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 7.63 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

266608932 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.53 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

266608932 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

266608932

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

266608932

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 266608932

Total 266608932

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 7.63

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

266608932

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.53

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

266608932

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Shetal Samirbhai Patel Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4235260 4235260

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4235260 4235260

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12 0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4235260 4235260

Total 4235260 4235260

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.12 0.12

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4235260 4235260

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.12 0.12

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4235260 4235260

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Vishwas Ambalal Patel Vivek Vishwas Patel Variniben Vishwaskumar Patel Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

383265185 48786516 82528890 514580591

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

383265185 48786516 82528890 514580591

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.96 1.4 2.36 14.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 383265185 48786516 82528890 514580591

Total 383265185 48786516 82528890 514580591

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 10.96 1.4 2.36 14.72

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

383265185 48786516 82528890 514580591

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.83 1.38 2.33 14.54

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

383265185 48786516 82528890 514580591

Reason for not providing PAN

1/20/26, 6:56 PM SHP_Q3_25-26.html

file:///D:/Anjali Dhobi/1. IAL/2. Stock exchange/Q3 2025-26/Quarter compliance/6. Shareholding Pattern/SHP_Q3_25-26.html 18/28



Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Vijayakumar Vadathavoor Subramanian Mayur Mukundbhai Desai Diptiben Ileshkumar Shah Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

64561397 152077471 42417268 259056136

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

64561397 152077471 42417268 259056136

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.85 4.35 1.21 7.41

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 64561397 152077471 42417268 259056136

Total 64561397 152077471 42417268 259056136

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.85 4.35 1.21 7.41

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

36200000 0 0 36200000

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

36200000 0 0 36200000

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

100761397 152077471 42417268 295256136

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.85 4.3 1.2 8.34

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

64561397 152077471 42417268 259056136

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Trusts HUF HUF HUF Unclaimed or Suspense
or Escrow Account LLP LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category More than 1 percentage

of shareholding
More than 1 percentage
of shareholding Category Category More than 1 percentage

of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mayur Mukundbhai
Desai HUF Shaival M Desai HUF Samyaktva Construction

LLP

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 6 5236 1 1 1 83 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6398668 158738255 36771450 39033706 150 94660667 61900000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0 1611696 0 0 9989 414117 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

6398668 160349951 36771450 39033706 10139 95074784 61900000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18 4.59 1.05 1.12 0 2.72 1.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 6398668 160349951 36771450 39033706 10139 95074784 61900000

Total 6398668 160349951 36771450 39033706 10139 95074784 61900000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.18 4.59 1.05 1.12 0 2.72 1.77

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

6398668 160349951 36771450 39033706 10139 95074784 61900000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

0.18 4.53 1.04 1.1 0 2.69 1.75
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(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6398668 160349951 36771450 39033706 10139 95074784 61900000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8

Category Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 4 5330

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5961530 265759270

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

0 2035802

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

5961530 267795072

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17 7.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5961530 267795072

Total 5961530 267795072

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.17 7.66

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

5961530 267795072
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.17 7.57

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5961530 267795072

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which
are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

1 1 150 150 Textual Information(1)

2 6 9989 9989 Textual Information(2)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) 150 Equity Shares allotted pursuant to Bonus Issue remain unclaimed till December 31, 2025.

Textual Information(2) 9,989 Partly Paid up Equity Shares allotted pursuant to Rights Issue remain unclaimed till December 31, 2025.
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